[bookmark: _GoBack]2021 LINK deadlines								Bishop’s Letter:
Feb LINK – Copy deadline Monday 18 January					+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 26 January
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 28 January

March LINK – Copy deadline Monday 15 February				+Christine
Print date: Tuesday 23 February
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 25 February

April LINK – Copy deadline Monday 15 March					+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 23 March
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 25 March

Holy Week Sunday 28 March and Easter Sunday 4 April

May LINK – Copy deadline Monday 12 April					+Christine
Print date: Tuesday 20 April
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 22 April

June LINK – Copy deadline Monday 17 May					+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 25 May
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 27 May 

July LINK – Copy deadline Monday 14 June					+Christine
Print date: Tuesday 22 June
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 24 June

August/Sept LINK – Copy deadline Monday 12 July				+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 20 July
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 22 July

October LINK – Copy deadline Monday	13 September				+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 21 September
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 23 September

November LINK – Copy deadline Monday 18 October				+Christine
Print date: Tuesday 26 October
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 28 October 

December / January LINK – Copy deadline Monday 15 November		+Mark
Print date: Tuesday 23 November
For delivery to collection points by Thursday 25 November 


